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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine
Sarajevo, 29. - 30.12.2023

Disciplina 3 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29.12.2023. - 17:05 Rezultati Finale
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 4:10.83 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Zagreb (CRO) 13.11.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 164:10.83 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Zagreb (CRO) 13.11.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 144:15.01 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Zagreb (CRO) 14.11.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 124:39.08 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Sarajevo 30.12.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 104:57.49 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Sarajevo 30.12.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Finale A
1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sloboda - Tuzla 4:24.70 690

50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:38.88 34.02 250m: 2:47.29 34.18 350m: 3:53.79 32.31
100m: 1:04.86 33.89 200m: 2:13.11 34.23 300m: 3:21.48 34.19 400m: 4:24.70 30.91

2. GUSIC, Ajsa 09 Sport time - Sarajevo 4:27.17 671
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.66 34.15 250m: 2:47.46 34.53 350m: 3:54.37 32.72

100m: 1:04.51 33.99 200m: 2:12.93 34.27 300m: 3:21.65 34.19 400m: 4:27.17 32.80

3. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:35.61 611
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:37.73 34.12 250m: 2:47.21 34.99 350m: 3:59.35 36.63

100m: 1:03.61 32.81 200m: 2:12.22 34.49 300m: 3:22.72 35.51 400m: 4:35.61 36.26

4. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:43.76 560
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:42.55 35.83 250m: 2:55.04 36.47 350m: 4:08.33 36.58

100m: 1:06.72 34.60 200m: 2:18.57 36.02 300m: 3:31.75 36.71 400m: 4:43.76 35.43

5. BRAKIĆ, Tea 11 Dubrava - Zagreb 4:43.90 559
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.40 35.93 250m: 2:55.20 36.49 350m: 4:09.06 36.78

100m: 1:06.47 34.96 200m: 2:18.71 36.31 300m: 3:32.28 37.08 400m: 4:43.90 34.84

6. PEKIĆ, Tajra 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:44.29 557
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:42.20 36.05 250m: 2:54.87 36.35 350m: 4:08.37 36.81

100m: 1:06.15 34.06 200m: 2:18.52 36.32 300m: 3:31.56 36.69 400m: 4:44.29 35.92

7. ARNAUTOVIĆ, Lamija 09 Bosna, SA 5:04.66 452
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:50.61 38.24 250m: 3:09.51 39.42 350m: 4:27.08 38.41

100m: 1:12.37 37.87 200m: 2:30.09 39.48 300m: 3:48.67 39.16 400m: 5:04.66 37.58

8. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:12.06 421
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:51.76 40.04 250m: 3:12.12 39.90 350m: 4:33.06 40.42

100m: 1:11.72 37.88 200m: 2:32.22 40.46 300m: 3:52.64 40.52 400m: 5:12.06 39.00

Finale B
9. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lejla 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:23.43 378

50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.75 40.63 250m: 3:17.29 41.31 350m: 4:42.37 42.89
100m: 1:14.12 39.42 200m: 2:35.98 41.23 300m: 3:59.48 42.19 400m: 5:23.43 41.06

10. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 5:23.87 376
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.91 40.37 250m: 3:16.92 41.65 350m: 4:42.63 42.62

100m: 1:14.54 38.90 200m: 2:35.27 40.36 300m: 4:00.01 43.09 400m: 5:23.87 41.24

11. OKOVIC, Ella 09 Sport time - Sarajevo 5:24.15 375
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.56 40.16 250m: 3:16.65 41.91 350m: 4:42.56 42.44

100m: 1:12.40 38.18 200m: 2:34.74 42.18 300m: 4:00.12 43.47 400m: 5:24.15 41.59

12. ĆAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:46.53 307
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:05.47 44.98 250m: 3:34.75 44.79 350m: 5:03.77 44.35

100m: 1:20.49 43.49 200m: 2:49.96 44.49 300m: 4:19.42 44.67 400m: 5:46.53 42.76

13. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:47.59 304
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:05.64 45.05 250m: 3:35.49 44.59 350m: 5:05.39 45.42

100m: 1:20.59 41.43 200m: 2:50.90 45.26 300m: 4:19.97 44.48 400m: 5:47.59 42.20

14. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 5:48.92 301
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:06.92 45.12 250m: 3:37.25 45.83 350m: 5:06.51 44.76

100m: 1:21.80 44.14 200m: 2:51.42 44.50 300m: 4:21.75 44.50 400m: 5:48.92 42.41
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Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. MRKONJIC, Emina 12 Flipper Sarajevo 5:51.11 295
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:04.64 45.51 250m: 3:36.36 45.89 350m: 5:03.04 41.76

100m: 1:19.13 42.02 200m: 2:50.47 45.83 300m: 4:21.28 44.92 400m: 5:51.11 48.07

16. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 5:52.98 291
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:08.72 46.10 250m: 3:39.19 45.17 350m: 5:08.92 44.92

100m: 1:22.62 44.45 200m: 2:54.02 45.30 300m: 4:24.00 44.81 400m: 5:52.98 44.06
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